RH & Temperature Transmitters With Display, Communication
FEATURES
- 자체 디스플레이 내장
- 컴팩트, 슬림 사이즈
- 디지털 보정 기능
- 최대, 최소값 표시기능
- Error 표시 기능
APPLICATIONS

198
Relative Humidity & Temperature Transmitters
Ordering Guide
Basic No. Series Housing Description Mount Option
HUMITRON HTX Series Transmitters HTX
3.0± : pmeT ,%0.2± : HRC26 °C
erutarepmeT & tniopweDD26
 epyT tnuoM llaWW
D
R
Duct Mount Type
Remote Probe Type (2m, 5m, 10m)
EX
10
01
11
Explosion protection
4...20mA Output Function
RS-485 MODBUS Communication Function
4...20mA Output & Communication Funtion
Parameter List
Item Name Of Parameter Name Of Parameter Setting Range
(Description)
User
Setting Value
Initial
Value
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
R.OFS
R.SCH
R.SCL
R.0OF
T.OFS
T.SCH
T.SCL
T.0OF
C.ADR
C.PRO
C.BPS
C.PR 1
C.STP
14
Measure humidity offset value
Max. humidity of Transmission output Scale (at 20mA)
Min. humidity of Transmission output Scale (at 4mA)
Offset humidity of Transmission output
Measure temperature offset value
Max. temperature of Transmission output Scale (at 20mA)
Min. temperature of Transmission output Scale (at 4mA)
Offset temperature of Transmission output
Address for End Address
-10.0 ... +10.0 %
0 ... 100 %
0 ... 100 %
-3.00 ... + 3.00 mA
-10.0 ... +10.0 °C
-40 ... 120 °C
-40 ... 120 °C
-3.00 ... + 3.00 mA
1 ... 64
0.0 %